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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

64 188 Total Team
16 33 1 PINEDA Shiela Marie
14 30 17 NISPEROS Faith Janine
21 193 Total Team
14 121 8 MARAGUINOT Janel
38 99 Total Team
12 26 1 PINEDA Shiela Marie

6 29 17 NISPEROS Faith Janine

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

50 197 Total Team
22 54 6 ANGELES Julia

5 14 14 AGUILAR Rapril
14 177 Total Team
10 120 7 PEREZ Ivy
39 102 Total Team
19 47 25 BERTOLANO Alyssa
14 32 6 ANGELES Julia

Best Scorer 18 75 17 NISPEROS Faith Janine14 79 25 BERTOLANO Alyssa

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

65 233 Total Team
17 57 17 NISPEROS Faith Janine
14 47 16 SANTIAGO-MANABAT

7 77 Total Team
3 14 16 SANTIAGO-MANABAT
2 14 10 MADRIGAL Princes Ezra
7 114 Total Team
2 20 10 MADRIGAL Princes Ezra
1 7 2 GENESIS Trisha Mae

35 Total Team
114 424 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

54 227 Total Team
12 32 12 MUSA Ranya
11 50 25 BERTOLANO Alyssa
10 85 Total Team

3 11 7 PEREZ Ivy
2 4 1 NAVARRO Janine
6 109 Total Team
2 21 25 BERTOLANO Alyssa
1 4 13 DOROG Justine

39 Total Team
109 421 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

AKA • AKARI CHARGERS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 PINEDA Shiela MarieL

2 GENESIS Trisha Mae

6 COBB Michelle Monique

7 MACASLANG Krich Aesheluoz

8 MARAGUINOT Janel

9 MARCIANO Janine Nicole

10 MADRIGAL Princes Ezra

11 RAAGAS Erika Beatriz

12 MALALUAN Lutgarda

15 PERMENTILLA Chiara May

16 SANTIAGO-MANABAT Aleona Denise

17 NISPEROS Faith Janine Shirley

21 RAVENA Danielle TherisL

24 SOYUD Christine Joy

L L L L L
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8
8

5
1

17
18

9

Coach:
Assistant:

SOUZA DE BRITO JORGE
MOSUELA RAFFY

GFD • GERFLOR DEFENDERS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 NAVARRO Janine

2 ESGUERRA Mary Anne

4 MARZAN Andrea

5 JINGCO Angelie

6 ANGELES JuliaL

7 PEREZ Ivy

9 ARCE Ethan

12 MUSA Ranya

13 DOROG Justine

14 AGUILAR Rapril

17 EMNAS Fenela

19 SARMIENTO PiaL

20 DIGAL Carmina

25 BERTOLANO Alyssa
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9
1
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7
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7
9
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Coach:
Assistant:

BARROGA EDGAR
LOCQUIAO NELSON

Referees: DE IMUS Joy (NR) & CORPUZ Ryan Vincent (NR)

GFD
AKA 3

2 20
25

25
22

25
27

27
25

12
15

109
114

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:30 0:35 0:38 0:42 0:24 2:49

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

22 51207/18/2023

PASIG CITY

PHILSPORTS ARENA

Match duration: Start: 9:36 End: 12:37 Total: 3:01
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
PVL INVITATIONAL 2023
Preliminaries (Pool A)


